

Amend SB 772 (senate committee printing) as follows:

(1) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 95A.0001, Civil Practice and Remedies Code (page 1, line 26), strike "FAILURE TO FORBID" and substitute "FORBIDDING OR NOT FORBIDDING".

(2) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 95A.0001, Civil Practice and Remedies Code (page 1, line 28), strike "is not" and substitute "is, or is not,".

(3) In SECTION 1 of the bill, in added Section 95A.0001, Civil Practice and Remedies Code (page 1, line 29), strike "failed to" and substitute "exercised or did not".